Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Gilbert-Bevan - (1331225) - Droitwich Dolphins SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:50.98
2:51.29
2:52.68
2:52.78
2:53.46
2:53.72
2:53.73
2:58.92
3:05.64
3:15.57
3:26.85
3:30.55
3:37.27
3:42.67
4:11.21

4:30.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
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2:53.46
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Date

05/11/23
27/01/24
10/03/24
05/11/23
06/10/23
28/10/23
19/11/23
11/02/23
30/09/22
03/04/22
08/02/20
01/06/19
09/02/19
17/11118
03/12/17
02/07/17

Date

10/03/24
27/01/24
19/11/23
05/11/23
05/11/23
28/10/23
06/10/23

Meet

SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023
Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Keynsham SC & Bristol Penguin Spring Open Meet
SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023
Droitwich Dolphins Club Championships 2023
Sandwell Aquatics Club Trident Open Meet 2023
Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet 2023

Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Droitwich Dolphins SC Club Championships 2022
Co Coventry SC John Hughes Regional Qualifier L3
Worcester County Sprint Championships

Wyre Forest Summer Splash 2019

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Hereford Winter Open Meet

Wyre Forest County Qualifier

Wyre Forest Club Championships 2017

Meet

Keynsham SC & Bristol Penguin Spring Open Meet
Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet 2023

SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023

SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023
Sandwell Aquatics Club Trident Open Meet 2023

Droitwich Dolphins Club Championships 2023

Venue

Sandwell
Worcester
Weston Super Mare
Sandwell
Droitwich
Sandwell
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Droitwich
Coventry
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Wolverhampton

Kidderminster

Venue

Weston Super Mare
Worcester
Worcester

Sandwell

Sandwell

Sandwell

Droitwich
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Club Swam Under Level
Droitwich 2
Droitwich 2
Droitwich 3
Droitwich 2

4
Droitwich 3
Droitwich 4
Droitwich 2

4
Droitwich 3
Wyre Forest 2
Wyre Forest 3
Wyre Forest 2
Wyre Forest 3
Wyre Forest 3
Wyre Forest 4
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2:58.92 425 H 11/02/23 Worcester County SA Championships 2023 Wolverhampton Droitwich 2
3:05.64 380 F 30/09/22 Droitwich Dolphins SC Club Championships 2022 Droitwich 4
3:15.57 325 H 03/04/22 Co Coventry SC John Hughes Regional Qualifier L3 Coventry Droitwich 3
3:26.85 275 H 08/02/20 Worcester County Sprint Championships Worcester Wyre Forest 2
3:30.55 261 H 01/06/19 Wyre Forest Summer Splash 2019 Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 3
3:37.27 237 H 09/02/19 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 2
3:42.67 220 H 17/11/18 Hereford Winter Open Meet Hereford Wyre Forest 3
4:11.21 153 H 03/12/17 Wyre Forest County Qualifier Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 3
4:30.94 122 H 02/07/17  Wyre Forest Club Championships 2017 Kidderminster Wyre Forest 4
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